
H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\318004 - 2018 Restoration Cap Sq So Ramp Construction\04 - Administration\Bid Summary\318004 - Bid Summary

Bid No.:
Due Date:
Name of Project:

Project Manager:

$81.24/sq. ft. 
$116.21/sq. ft.
$93.04/sq. ft.
$10.59/ln. ft.
$313,760.00

$6.62/sq. ft.
$15,888.00

$81.24/sq. ft. 
$116.21/sq. ft.

$47,614.00

$81.24/sq. ft. 
$116.21/sq. ft.

$329,648.00

$517,790.00

$565,404.00 $462,000.00Base Bid + Alts. #1 thru #3 - Total:

Base Bid + Alts. #1 & #2 - Total: $377,262.00 $310,600.00

$65.00/sq. ft.
$94.00/sq. ft

Overhead slab & beam repair, 1"-3" depth (1):
Overhead slab & beam repair, 3"-6" depth (2):

Base Bid + Alts. #1 & #3 - Total: $424,260.00

Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, WI  53713        608/266-4018 BID SUMMARY 

PUBLIC WORKS
PROJECT

RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.
TBD

2018 Restoration - Capitol Square South Ramp Comments:

Scott Carlson Date of Award:

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County’s consideration.  All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials.  A bid summary will be posted on "www.countyofdane.com/pwbids" 
after this review is done.  This bid summary may be updated after a contract has been awarded.

318004 Awarded to:
03/27/2018 Contract No:

TBD

Base Bid - Unit Prices

CONTRACTOR NAME:
Concrete & Masonry 
Restoration, LLC

RAM Construction 
Services of Michigan, Inc.

CITY, STATE: Milwaukee, WI Livonia, MI

FLPC (Yes / No) Yes Yes

Dates in Range (Yes / No) Yes Yes
Bid Form Signed (Yes / No) Yes Yes

Base Bid + Alt. #2 - Total: $361,374.00 $286,600.00

Bid Bond (Yes / No) Yes Yes

Acknowledge Addendum(s) (Yes / No) Yes Yes

Base Bid + Alt. #3 - Total: $501,902.00 $400,260.00

Base Bid + Alts. #2 & #3 - Total: $549,516.00 $438,000.00

Alternate Bid 3 - Total: $188,142.00 $151,400.00

Vendor Registered (Yes / No)

$65.00/sq.ft.
$92.60/sq. ft. 
$75.00/sq. ft.
$4.00/ln. ft.
$248,860.00

$10.00/sq. ft.
$24,000.00

$63.80/sq. ft.

Yes Yes

Base Bid + Alt. #1 - Total: $272,860.00

$93.00/sq. ft. 
$37,740.00

Alternate Bid 2 - Unit Prices
Overhead slab & beam repair, 1"-3" depth (1):
Overhead slab & beam repair, 3"-6" depth (2):

Alternate Bid 2 - Total:

Alternate Bid 3 - Unit Prices

Overhead slab & beam repair, 1"-3" depth (1):
Overhead slab & beam repair, 3"-6" depth (2):

Replace concrete at previously knocked down areas (3):
Rout and seal cracks (Level 7) (4):

Base Bid - Total:

Alternate Bid 1 - Unit Prices
Knockdown overhead concrete delaminations (5):

Alternate Bid 1 - Total:


	PAGE 1

